T: 800.451.8546    W: paragoninc.com    E: paragonfurniture@paragoninc.com60
BUYER
RESOURCE
GUIDE
CHARGEBAR TABLES
Chargebar Tables create an ideal touchdown place to power up your devices & get some work done. The tables are built
on an all-welded steel frame with a high-density HPL top. Chargebars are available in standing height or sitting height &
come with Paragon’s PD-Flip pop-up power, three outlet, two USB port surge protector.

GUIDE
DESKS & TABLES
CHARGEBAR TABLES
Model # Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Dist. Between Legs
(in)
Freight Class
(Qty 1)
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-722430 72 24 30 150 65 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-722442 72 24 42 160 65 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-842430 84 24 30 190 77 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-842442 84 24 42 200 77 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-962430 96 24 30 230 89 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-962442 96 24 42 240 89 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-723030 72 30 30 170 65 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-723042 72 30 42 180 65 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-843030 84 30 30 210 77 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-843042 84 30 42 220 77 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-963030 96 30 30 250 89 150
AT-AW-CHARGEBAR-963042 96 30 42 260 89 150
CHARGEBAR TABLES
MODEL NUMBERS & PRODUCT SPECS
POWER PLACEMENT
  96"